
                                       Darlington Invitational
                                       Darlington High School
                                        Darlington, Wisconsin
                                          September 2, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  519  Abigail Sadler                12  Mount Horeb                    18:51.6  6:05 
      2    2  313  Ellie Robinson                11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:10.4  6:11 
      3    3  312  Annie Robinson                11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:39.8  6:20 
      4    4  711  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert         9  Tri State Homeschool           19:44.2  6:22 
      5    5  213  Adalee Berget                 10  Darlington                     19:53.6  6:25 
      6    6  662  Hanna Martensen               12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:59.2  6:26 
      7    7  240  Raquel Reuter                 12  Darlington                     20:51.7  6:43 
      8    8  478  Mallory Olmstead              12  Lancaster                      21:02.7  6:47 
      9       398  Cecilia Skalsky               11  Holy Family                    21:10.3  6:49 
     10       348  Kylee Mumm                    10  Fennimore                      21:15.3  6:51 
     11    9  476  Kylie Olmstead                10  Lancaster                      21:18.1  6:52 
     12       343  Natalie Horsfall               9  Fennimore                      21:22.1  6:53 
     13   10  319  Grace Wersal                  12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:25.4  6:54 
     14   11  473  Katie Murphy                   9  Lancaster                      21:33.0  6:57 
     15       175  Alora Spiegel                 12  Belleville                     21:38.1  6:58 
     16   12  602  Leah Patterson                 9  River Ridge                    21:40.8  6:59 
     17   13  521  Julia Straka                   9  Mount Horeb                    21:47.0  7:01 
     18   14  300  Payton Christopher             9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:52.4  7:03 
     19   15  237  Alexis Murray                 12  Darlington                     21:59.0  7:05 
     20   16  315  Regan Schuette                12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:22.6  7:13 
     21       145  Ava Ahnen                     12  Albany                         22:35.7  7:17 
     22       773  Izabel Durst                  10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:41.7  7:19 
     23   17  247  Clara Solverson               10  Darlington                     22:42.7  7:19 
     24   18  251  Brianna Vazquez                9  Darlington                     22:54.5  7:23 
     25   19  549  Agnes Carstens                11  North Crawford                 22:54.9  7:23 
     26   20  661  Lily Hoppman                  10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:57.8  7:24 
     27   21  479  Brielle Schmitz                9  Lancaster                      22:58.9  7:24 
     28   22  299  Addison Christopher           11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:10.3  7:28 
     29   23  318  Brienna Wasley                10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:11.2  7:28 
     30       624  Mallory Miess                 10  Riverdale                      23:16.9  7:30 
     31   24  487  Carley Vesperman              11  Lancaster                      23:21.6  7:32 
     32   25  517  Lily Nelson                   10  Mount Horeb                    23:23.0  7:32 
     33   26  459  Macie Galle                   11  Lancaster                      23:30.9  7:35 
     34   27  219  Piper DePauw                  10  Darlington                     23:33.7  7:36 
     35   28  715  Audrey North                  12  Tri State Homeschool           23:39.8  7:37 
     36   29  523  Kayman Sutter                 12  Mount Horeb                    23:40.3  7:38 
     37       345  Keira Kartman                  9  Fennimore                      23:42.6  7:38 
     38       749  Isabella Bunders              10  Wauzeka-Steuben                23:57.8  7:43 
     39   30  438  Makaya McCarthy               12  Iowa-Grant                     24:12.0  7:48 
     40       146  Lydia Ahnen                    9  Albany                         24:15.1  7:49 
     41   31  469  Jenna Muench                  10  Lancaster                      24:35.9  7:56 
     42   32  513  Ellie Larson                  11  Mount Horeb                    24:41.9  7:57 
     43       760  Natalie Wright                10  Wauzeka-Steuben                24:49.8  8:00 
     44       171  Olivia Fox                    10  Belleville                     24:55.4  8:02 
     45   33  220  Paige Douglas                  9  Darlington                     25:00.7  8:04 
     46       771  Tirzah Caminiti               10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    25:01.2  8:04 
     47   34  551  Anna Chamberlain              11  North Crawford                 25:05.7  8:05 
     48   35  511  Allie Felcyn                  11  Mount Horeb                    25:16.2  8:09 
     49   36  716  Caitlyn Pratt                 10  Tri State Homeschool           25:17.9  8:09 
     50       622  Cayley Carter                 10  Riverdale                      25:30.4  8:13 
     51   37  434  Meagan Cullen                 12  Iowa-Grant                     25:33.5  8:14 
     52   38  714  Katie McGuire                  9  Tri State Homeschool           25:42.2  8:17 
     53   39  435  Amiah Fisher                  12  Iowa-Grant                     25:44.2  8:18 
     54       377  Helen Curtis                  11  Holy Family                    25:57.9  8:22 
     55   40  441  Lillian Warne                 12  Iowa-Grant                     26:22.1  8:30 
     56       758  Emma Udelhoven                10  Wauzeka-Steuben                26:30.0  8:32 
     57   41  436  Adriana Jelle                 12  Iowa-Grant                     26:46.1  8:37 
     58       639  Maggie Wedig                  11  Shullsburg/Belmont             26:53.1  8:40 
     59       148  Emerson Briggs                10  Albany                         26:54.2  8:40 
     60       776  Taylee Thousand               12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    27:21.8  8:49 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61       170  Alice Elliott                 10  Belleville                     27:26.7  8:51 
     62   42  725  Josie Statz Lauper            11  Tri State Homeschool           27:30.0  8:52 
     63       625  Veronika Morbilli             12  Riverdale                      27:30.4  8:52 
     64       575  Mazie Theorin                 10  Pecatonica/Argyle              27:40.9  8:55 
     65       176  Mallory Thompson              11  Belleville                     27:48.9  8:58 
     66       672  Emma Belter                   10  St. Ambrose Academy            27:59.4  9:01 
     67   43  440  Rylee Stecklein               12  Iowa-Grant                     28:03.7  9:02 
     68       753  Mallory McCullick              9  Wauzeka-Steuben                28:04.2  9:03 
     69   44  548  Sarah Bransky                 12  North Crawford                 28:05.7  9:03 
     70   45  604  McKenzie Taylor                9  River Ridge                    28:17.2  9:07 
     71   46  601  Lydia Mason                   11  River Ridge                    28:31.6  9:11 
     72   47  605  Areli Tepole                  12  River Ridge                    28:32.4  9:12 
     73   48  608  Chloe West                     9  River Ridge                    28:32.7  9:12 
     74   49  439  Angelina Peat                 12  Iowa-Grant                     28:53.1  9:18 
     75   50  556  Lena Schmidt                   9  North Crawford                 29:05.1  9:22 
     76   51  664  Kaila Reichmann               10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  29:05.3  9:22 
     77       350  Mallori Oyen                  10  Fennimore                      29:07.1  9:23 
     78   52  660  Camryn Hendrickson            10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  29:27.4  9:29 
     79   53  663  Emma Meneguin                 10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  29:48.5  9:36 
     80       576  Maddy Webster                 10  Pecatonica/Argyle              29:55.2  9:38 
     81   54  555  Mara O'brien                  11  North Crawford                 30:32.3  9:50 
     82       623  Megan Kruel                   10  Riverdale                      30:44.3  9:54 
     83   55  600  Joive Kruger                   9  River Ridge                    30:54.7  9:57 
     84       638  Allie Walker                  11  Shullsburg/Belmont             33:30.5 10:48 
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       1.    45  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (20:54.2  104:30.6 3:12.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ellie Robinson            11 19:10.4
       2      3  Annie Robinson            11 19:39.8
       3     10  Grace Wersal              12 21:25.4
       4     14  Payton Christopher         9 21:52.4
       5     16  Regan Schuette            12 22:22.6
       6   ( 22) Addison Christopher       11 23:10.3
       7   ( 23) Brienna Wasley            10 23:11.2

       2.    62  Darlington                                 (21:40.3  108:21.5 3:00.9)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Adalee Berget             10 19:53.6
       2      7  Raquel Reuter             12 20:51.7
       3     15  Alexis Murray             12 21:59.0
       4     17  Clara Solverson           10 22:42.7
       5     18  Brianna Vazquez            9 22:54.5
       6   ( 27) Piper DePauw              10 23:33.7
       7   ( 33) Paige Douglas              9 25:00.7

       3.    73  Lancaster                                  (22:02.9  110:14.3 2:18.9)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Mallory Olmstead          12 21:02.7
       2      9  Kylie Olmstead            10 21:18.1
       3     11  Katie Murphy               9 21:33.0
       4     21  Brielle Schmitz            9 22:58.9
       5     24  Carley Vesperman          11 23:21.6
       6   ( 26) Macie Galle               11 23:30.9
       7   ( 31) Jenna Muench              10 24:35.9

       4.   100  Mount Horeb                                (22:28.8  112:23.8 5:50.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Abigail Sadler            12 18:51.6
       2     13  Julia Straka               9 21:47.0
       3     25  Lily Nelson               10 23:23.0
       4     29  Kayman Sutter             12 23:40.3
       5     32  Ellie Larson              11 24:41.9
       6   ( 35) Allie Felcyn              11 25:16.2

       5.   148  Tri State Homeschool                       (24:22.9  121:54.1 7:45.8)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert     9 19:44.2
       2     28  Audrey North              12 23:39.8
       3     36  Caitlyn Pratt             10 25:17.9
       4     38  Katie McGuire              9 25:42.2
       5     42  Josie Statz Lauper        11 27:30.0

       6.   182  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (26:15.7  131:18.2 9:49.3)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Hanna Martensen           12 19:59.2
       2     20  Lily Hoppman              10 22:57.8
       3     51  Kaila Reichmann           10 29:05.3
       4     52  Camryn Hendrickson        10 29:27.4
       5     53  Emma Meneguin             10 29:48.5
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       7.   187  Iowa-Grant                                 (25:43.6  128:37.9 2:34.1)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Makaya McCarthy           12 24:12.0
       2     37  Meagan Cullen             12 25:33.5
       3     39  Amiah Fisher              12 25:44.2
       4     40  Lillian Warne             12 26:22.1
       5     41  Adriana Jelle             12 26:46.1
       6   ( 43) Rylee Stecklein           12 28:03.7
       7   ( 49) Angelina Peat             12 28:53.1

       8.   198  River Ridge                                (27:07.0  135:34.7 6:51.9)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Leah Patterson             9 21:40.8
       2     45  McKenzie Taylor            9 28:17.2
       3     46  Lydia Mason               11 28:31.6
       4     47  Areli Tepole              12 28:32.4
       5     48  Chloe West                 9 28:32.7
       6   ( 55) Joive Kruger               9 30:54.7

       9.   201  North Crawford                             (27:08.8  135:43.7 7:37.4)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Agnes Carstens            11 22:54.9
       2     34  Anna Chamberlain          11 25:05.7
       3     44  Sarah Bransky             12 28:05.7
       4     50  Lena Schmidt               9 29:05.1
       5     54  Mara O'brien              11 30:32.3
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  304  Lilly Houtakker                9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:08.2  7:27 
      2    2  307  Abbey Ludwig                  11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:52.6  7:42 
      3    3  301  Sierra Davenport              12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:03.8  7:45 
      4    4  225  Shayla Gould                  12  Darlington                     24:04.6  7:45 
      5    5  246  Abby Solverson                12  Darlington                     24:39.3  7:57 
      6    6  314  Faye Schuette                  9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:02.6  8:04 
      7    7  308  Ava McDonald                  11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:08.6  8:06 
      8    8  509  Faith Droessler               10  Mount Horeb                    25:11.2  8:07 
      9    9  524  Maeve True                     9  Mount Horeb                    25:18.4  8:09 
     10   10  218  Addison DePauw                12  Darlington                     25:31.0  8:13 
     11   11  470  Leah Muench                   12  Lancaster                      25:40.5  8:16 
     12   12  525  Lily Wahl                     10  Mount Horeb                    25:40.9  8:16 
     13   13  302  Chloe Eastman                  9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:41.1  8:17 
     14   14  303  Emma Giddings                 10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:55.4  8:21 
     15   15  482  Kylee Sitts                   12  Lancaster                      26:23.3  8:30 
     16       723  Katie Snyder                  10  Tri State Homeschool           26:33.3  8:33 
     17   16  520  Paige Stenner                  9  Mount Horeb                    26:43.1  8:36 
     18   17  510  Olivia Droessler              12  Mount Horeb                    26:54.6  8:40 
     19   18  518  Jessica Ricci                 12  Mount Horeb                    26:59.3  8:42 
     20   19  471  Katelynn Muldoon              12  Lancaster                      27:04.9  8:43 
     21       311  Brooke Paynter                11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       27:10.0  8:45 
     22   20  489  KaShailya Wiest               10  Lancaster                      27:15.9  8:47 
     23   21  248  Austia Stauffacher             9  Darlington                     27:27.5  8:51 
     24       775  Eliza Gordon                   9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    27:39.2  8:55 
     25       173  Ruby Gustafson                12  Belleville                     27:46.1  8:57 
     26   22  230  Lilly King                     9  Darlington                     27:52.1  8:59 
     27       295  Hayden Bakken                 10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       27:52.4  8:59 
     28       774  Alexis Erickson               12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    27:52.9  8:59 
     29       699  Maggie Carter                 11  Stockton                       28:03.0  9:02 
     30   23  515  Ava Murphy                    11  Mount Horeb                    28:05.4  9:03 
     31       514  Emily McCarthy                12  Mount Horeb                    28:09.7  9:04 
     32       297  Breken Blackford-Hesselberg   10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       28:13.5  9:06 
     33       512  Laurel Helland                11  Mount Horeb                    28:17.4  9:07 
     34       317  Jadyn Swinehart               11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       28:38.0  9:13 
     35   24  483  Kaitlyn Sokolik               12  Lancaster                      28:44.6  9:16 
     36       700  Quinn Larson                   9  Stockton                       28:50.9  9:18 
     37   25  214  Callie Blosch                  9  Darlington                     29:02.1  9:21 
     38   26  252  Grace Wiegel                  12  Darlington                     29:09.5  9:24 
     39       296  Madelyn Bakken                12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       29:33.9  9:31 
     40       772  Felicity Crowe                12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    29:37.5  9:33 
     41       152  Brynn Smith                   11  Albany                         29:41.3  9:34 
     42       516  Leah Nelson                   11  Mount Horeb                    29:56.8  9:39 
     43       221  Maddie Eaton                  11  Darlington                     30:05.5  9:42 
     44       320  Olivia Wilson                 10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       30:21.1  9:47 
     45       388  Gabrielle McDougall           11  Holy Family                    30:57.9  9:58 
     46       310  Reese Meute                   11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       31:34.6 10:10 
     47       379  Tarah DeLonay                 10  Holy Family                    31:51.5 10:16 
     48       724  Lilly Stader                  12  Tri State Homeschool           31:56.8 10:17 
     49       309  Alyson Melssen                12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       32:10.6 10:22 
     50       151  Amy Schwartz                  11  Albany                         32:19.7 10:25 
     51       211  Esme Alvarez                  10  Darlington                     32:30.3 10:28 
     52       172  Emily Gomez                   12  Belleville                     32:35.7 10:30 
     53       306  Katie Kramer                  12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       32:46.7 10:34 
     54       395  Claire Scott                  10  Holy Family                    33:40.7 10:51 
     55       674  Anna Haun                     10  St. Ambrose Academy            34:00.7 10:57 
     56       720  Miriam Runde                  11  Tri State Homeschool           34:13.0 11:01 
     57       718  Deborah Pulver                12  Tri State Homeschool           34:50.4 11:13 
     58       236  Briahnna Mosley               10  Darlington                     34:57.2 11:16 
     59       298  Brynnlin Cartwright            9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       35:09.5 11:19 
     60       676  Jennifer Lopez                 9  St. Ambrose Academy            35:12.0 11:20 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61       665  Allison Runde                 11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  35:36.5 11:28 
     62       231  Olivia Kleiber                12  Darlington                     35:44.4 11:31 
     63       174  Abby Kaetterhenry             11  Belleville                     35:49.8 11:32 
     64       153  Faustina Smith                 9  Albany                         35:55.0 11:34 
     65       242  Kendre Rios                   10  Darlington                     35:56.4 11:35 
     66       217  Kylie Crist                   10  Darlington                     36:58.5 11:55 
     67       437  Abby Lee                       9  Iowa-Grant                     38:01.4 12:15 
     68       215  Naomi Campos                  12  Darlington                     38:04.6 12:16 
     69       216  Jennifer Catana               11  Darlington                     41:18.4 13:18 
     70       235  Yamileth Moralez              11  Darlington                     42:17.2 13:37 
     71       226  Brae Grossen                  12  Darlington                     44:37.1 14:22 
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       1.    19  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (24:15.2  121:15.8 2:00.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Lilly Houtakker            9 23:08.2
       2      2  Abbey Ludwig              11 23:52.6
       3      3  Sierra Davenport          12 24:03.8
       4      6  Faye Schuette              9 25:02.6
       5      7  Ava McDonald              11 25:08.6
       6   ( 13) Chloe Eastman              9 25:41.1
       7   ( 14) Emma Giddings             10 25:55.4

       2.    62  Mount Horeb                                (25:57.7  129:48.2 1:43.4)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Faith Droessler           10 25:11.2
       2      9  Maeve True                 9 25:18.4
       3     12  Lily Wahl                 10 25:40.9
       4     16  Paige Stenner              9 26:43.1
       5     17  Olivia Droessler          12 26:54.6
       6   ( 18) Jessica Ricci             12 26:59.3
       7   ( 23) Ava Murphy                11 28:05.4

       3.    62  Darlington                                 (25:54.9  129:34.5 3:47.5)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Shayla Gould              12 24:04.6
       2      5  Abby Solverson            12 24:39.3
       3     10  Addison DePauw            12 25:31.0
       4     21  Austia Stauffacher         9 27:27.5
       5     22  Lilly King                 9 27:52.1
       6   ( 25) Callie Blosch              9 29:02.1
       7   ( 26) Grace Wiegel              12 29:09.5

       4.    89  Lancaster                                  (27:01.9  135:09.2 3:04.1)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Leah Muench               12 25:40.5
       2     15  Kylee Sitts               12 26:23.3
       3     19  Katelynn Muldoon          12 27:04.9
       4     20  KaShailya Wiest           10 27:15.9
       5     24  Kaitlyn Sokolik           12 28:44.6
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  457  Maddie Driscoll                8  Lancaster                       8:07.0  6:15 
      2    2  649  Maci Reichmann                 8  Southwestern Middle School      9:01.2  6:57 
      3    3  648  Mackenzie Knuckey              7  Southwestern Middle School      9:10.2  7:04 
      4    4  232  Alaina McGowan                 7  Darlington                      9:17.2  7:09 
      5    5  477  Lexie Olmstead                 7  Lancaster                       9:26.8  7:16 
      6    6  344  Brooklynn Jackson              7  Fennimore                       9:36.9  7:24 
      7       154  Emma Thompson                  8  Albany                          9:45.5  7:31 
      8       626  Millie Schneider               7  Riverdale                       9:50.2  7:34 
      9    7  598  Lindsay Burmeister             7  River Ridge                     9:52.6  7:36 
     10       620  Lexie Bomkamp                  6  Riverdale                       9:54.9  7:38 
     11    8  380  Ella Heitzkey                  4  Holy Family                    10:05.7  7:46 
     12       702  Adaleigh Pierce                7  Stockton                       10:10.0  7:50 
     13       147  Diem Briggs                    6  Albany                         10:14.2  7:53 
     14    9  456  Brooklyn Crubel                8  Lancaster                      10:17.2  7:55 
     15   10  340  Linsey Conley                  8  Fennimore                      10:24.7  8:01 
     16   11  222  Chesne Fink                    6  Darlington                     10:25.0  8:01 
     17   12  606  Eden Thornton                  8  River Ridge                    10:25.7  8:02 
     18   13  759  Abby Wright                    7  Wauzeka-Steuben                10:26.4  8:02 
     19       698  Ireland Barrett                8  Stockton                       10:26.4  8:02 
     20   14  485  Aubrie Stader                  7  Lancaster                      10:28.4  8:04 
     21   15  193  Bethany Daugherty              8  Cuba City                      10:30.1  8:05 
     22   16  391  Cedar Posselt                  8  Holy Family                    10:32.4  8:07 
     23   17  200  Chloe Sookochoff               6  Cuba City                      10:32.6  8:07 
     24   18  245  Hadley Smith                   6  Darlington                     10:33.4  8:08 
     25       574  Emma Johnsen                   7  Pecatonica/Argyle              10:37.4  8:11 
     26   19  342  Min Griesel                    6  Fennimore                      10:39.2  8:12 
     27   20  752  Taylin Martin                  6  Wauzeka-Steuben                10:39.8  8:13 
     28   21  347  Maya Knapp                     6  Fennimore                      10:48.4  8:19 
     29   22  337  Cynthia Adkins                 7  Fennimore                      10:52.6  8:22 
     30   23  597  Addison Brooks                 7  River Ridge                    10:53.1  8:23 
     31       550  Ingrid Carstens                8  North Crawford                 10:58.2  8:27 
     32   24  488  Claire Vesperman               8  Lancaster                      10:59.4  8:28 
     33       150  Maycee Ginter                  6  Albany                         11:05.0  8:32 
     34   25  392  Iris Ryan                      8  Holy Family                    11:06.8  8:33 
     35       621  Alexis Carter                  6  Riverdale                      11:07.9  8:34 
     36   26  599  Aleena Kirschbaum              7  River Ridge                    11:09.6  8:36 
     37       627  Rose Schramm                   6  Riverdale                      11:10.5  8:36 
     38   27  460  Adaline Helmke                 8  Lancaster                      11:11.7  8:37 
     39       701  Madelyn Libberton              8  Stockton                       11:16.2  8:41 
     40   28  712  Adelle Lauper                  8  Tri State Homeschool           11:18.6  8:42 
     41   29  646  Avery Hahn                     8  Southwestern Middle School     11:19.4  8:43 
     42   30  466  Zoey Lindholm                  6  Lancaster                      11:23.3  8:46 
     43   31  228  Sophie Kammerud                6  Darlington                     11:28.4  8:50 
     44       465  Peyton Lindholm                6  Lancaster                      11:32.3  8:53 
     45   32  751  Alayna Martin                  8  Wauzeka-Steuben                11:32.5  8:53 
     46       673  Anna Draves                    7  St. Ambrose Academy            11:32.7  8:53 
     47   33  338  Lucia Bonilla                  7  Fennimore                      11:33.5  8:54 
     48   34  351  Raiya Rosemeyer                6  Fennimore                      11:41.6  9:00 
     49   35  254  Isabelle Winkers               8  Darlington                     11:43.0  9:01 
     50   36  754  hayley mitchell                8  Wauzeka-Steuben                11:48.6  9:06 
     51       461  Morgan Hill                    8  Lancaster                      11:49.4  9:06 
     52   37  233  Mercedes Meyers                6  Darlington                     11:50.9  9:07 
     53   38  650  Kyra Solverson                 6  Southwestern Middle School     11:51.5  9:08 
     54   39  198  Isabella Rueter                8  Cuba City                      11:51.8  9:08 
     55   40  192  Destiny Crawley                8  Cuba City                      11:53.2  9:09 
     56   41  194  Maci Eversoll                  7  Cuba City                      11:55.2  9:11 
     57   42  381  Eva Heitzkey                   8  Holy Family                    12:05.0  9:18 
     58   43  645  Cora Droessler                 6  Southwestern Middle School     12:05.4  9:18 
     59   44  727  Rachel Wunderlin               4  Tri State Homeschool           12:05.5  9:19 
     60       458  Kipper Faith                   6  Lancaster                      12:06.8  9:20 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61       552  Ava Hady                       7  North Crawford                 12:07.4  9:20 
     62   45  196  Faith Justman                  8  Cuba City                      12:10.2  9:22 
     63   46  708  Gracie Borgen                  5  Tri State Homeschool           12:11.1  9:23 
     64       484  Annie Spurgeon                 6  Lancaster                      12:11.6  9:23 
     65       677  Izzy Tumpach                   7  St. Ambrose Academy            12:12.1  9:24 
     66       339  Phoebe Collins                 7  Fennimore                      12:12.6  9:24 
     67       462  Charlotte James                8  Lancaster                      12:13.6  9:25 
     68   47  249  Ayla Stauggacher               6  Darlington                     12:20.0  9:30 
     69   48  713  Liezl Lauper                   3  Tri State Homeschool           12:21.1  9:31 
     70   49  384  Janemarie Kloess               8  Holy Family                    12:30.4  9:38 
     71   50  726  Annabelle Wunderlin            5  Tri State Homeschool           12:33.2  9:40 
     72   51  191  Olivia Coffey                  7  Cuba City                      12:36.9  9:43 
     73   52  382  Isabel Howard                  8  Holy Family                    12:39.4  9:45 
     74       468  Brielle Mergen                 6  Lancaster                      12:39.6  9:45 
     75   53  378  Heidi DeLonay                  6  Holy Family                    12:43.4  9:48 
     76   54  756  Aubrey Peloch                  6  Wauzeka-Steuben                12:47.2  9:51 
     77       464  Willoh Knapp                   6  Lancaster                      12:49.7  9:53 
     78   55  722  Kitara Sarauer                 5  Tri State Homeschool           12:50.0  9:53 
     79       383  Ellie Hunstiger                4  Holy Family                    12:55.9  9:57 
     80       397  Winnie Shoemaker               4  Holy Family                    12:57.2  9:58 
     81       399  Elise Treichel                 7  Holy Family                    13:01.0 10:01 
     82       238  Lyla Olson                     8  Darlington                     13:01.4 10:02 
     83       190  Avari Adams                    6  Cuba City                      13:05.0 10:04 
     84       227  Rose Gruetzmacher              7  Darlington                     13:11.4 10:09 
     85       400  Evelyn Westfall                5  Holy Family                    13:15.1 10:12 
     86       463  Emerson Klaas                  6  Lancaster                      13:15.3 10:12 
     87   56  721  Alexa Sarauer                  4  Tri State Homeschool           13:15.5 10:12 
     88       149  Ali Flood                      8  Albany                         13:27.8 10:22 
     89       197  Macy Mockler                   6  Cuba City                      13:41.2 10:32 
     90       250  Maylee Taft                    6  Darlington                     13:42.3 10:33 
     91       353  Corinne Washa                  7  Fennimore                      13:47.5 10:37 
     92       212  Emily Banegas                  8  Darlington                     13:50.5 10:39 
     93       253  Ali Wineland                   7  Darlington                     13:52.3 10:41 
     94       244  McKenna Roelli                 7  Darlington                     13:52.9 10:41 
     95       389  Lucy Mohler                    8  Holy Family                    13:53.5 10:42 
     96       352  Madyson Varela                 8  Fennimore                      14:00.7 10:47 
     97       229  Alani King                     6  Darlington                     14:02.6 10:49 
     98       475  Camrie Nielsen                 6  Lancaster                      14:09.9 10:54 
     99   57  607  Taylor Toberman                6  River Ridge                    14:14.9 10:58 
    100       719  Anna Runde                     6  Tri State Homeschool           14:15.9 10:59 
    101       553  Ariel Knoble                   7  North Crawford                 14:17.1 11:00 
    102   58  596  Londyn Allen                   5  River Ridge                    14:18.7 11:01 
    103       480  Ksenia Schwendinger            8  Lancaster                      14:25.2 11:06 
    104       239  Melany Reese                   8  Darlington                     14:29.3 11:09 
    105       675  Zelie Hetue                    6  St. Ambrose Academy            14:33.0 11:12 
    106       234  Alyssia Monton                 7  Darlington                     14:34.0 11:13 
    107       710  Veronica Fore                  5  Tri State Homeschool           14:47.6 11:23 
    108       396  Julia Severt                   8  Holy Family                    15:21.4 11:49 
    109   59  647  Sophia Husemann                8  Southwestern Middle School     15:21.5 11:49 
    110       199  Jaylyn Sawyer                  6  Cuba City                      15:55.4 12:15 
    111       558  Arial Staum                    8  North Crawford                 16:08.1 12:25 
    112       241  Adeline Riechers               8  Darlington                     16:11.5 12:28 
    113       341  Rachel Foreyt                  6  Fennimore                      16:13.5 12:29 
    114       386  Marguerite Leone               8  Holy Family                    16:42.7 12:52 
    115       195  Ashlyn Hermsen                 6  Cuba City                      17:52.4 13:45 
    116       223  Marilyn Garnica                6  Darlington                     21:52.0 16:50 
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       1.    53  Lancaster                                  ( 9:51.8  49:18.8 2:52.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Maddie Driscoll            8  8:07.0
       2      5  Lexie Olmstead             7  9:26.8
       3      9  Brooklyn Crubel            8 10:17.2
       4     14  Aubrie Stader              7 10:28.4
       5     24  Claire Vesperman           8 10:59.4
       6   ( 27) Adaline Helmke             8 11:11.7
       7   ( 30) Zoey Lindholm              6 11:23.3

       2.    78  Fennimore                                  (10:28.4  52:21.8 1:15.7)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Brooklynn Jackson          7  9:36.9
       2     10  Linsey Conley              8 10:24.7
       3     19  Min Griesel                6 10:39.2
       4     21  Maya Knapp                 6 10:48.4
       5     22  Cynthia Adkins             7 10:52.6
       6   ( 33) Lucia Bonilla              7 11:33.5
       7   ( 34) Raiya Rosemeyer            6 11:41.6

       3.    99  Darlington                                 (10:41.4  53:27.0 2:25.8)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Alaina McGowan             7  9:17.2
       2     11  Chesne Fink                6 10:25.0
       3     18  Hadley Smith               6 10:33.4
       4     31  Sophie Kammerud            6 11:28.4
       5     35  Isabelle Winkers           8 11:43.0
       6   ( 37) Mercedes Meyers            6 11:50.9
       7   ( 47) Ayla Stauggacher           6 12:20.0

       4.   115  Southwestern Middle School                 (10:41.6  53:27.7 3:04.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Maci Reichmann             8  9:01.2
       2      3  Mackenzie Knuckey          7  9:10.2
       3     29  Avery Hahn                 8 11:19.4
       4     38  Kyra Solverson             6 11:51.5
       5     43  Cora Droessler             6 12:05.4
       6   ( 59) Sophia Husemann            8 15:21.5

       5.   125  River Ridge                                (11:19.2  56:35.9 4:22.3)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Lindsay Burmeister         7  9:52.6
       2     12  Eden Thornton              8 10:25.7
       3     23  Addison Brooks             7 10:53.1
       4     26  Aleena Kirschbaum          7 11:09.6
       5     57  Taylor Toberman            6 14:14.9
       6   ( 58) Londyn Allen               5 14:18.7

       6.   140  Holy Family                                (11:16.1  56:20.3 2:24.7)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Ella Heitzkey              4 10:05.7
       2     16  Cedar Posselt              8 10:32.4
       3     25  Iris Ryan                  8 11:06.8
       4     42  Eva Heitzkey               8 12:05.0
       5     49  Janemarie Kloess           8 12:30.4
       6   ( 52) Isabel Howard              8 12:39.4
       7   ( 53) Heidi DeLonay              6 12:43.4
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       7.   152  Cuba City                                  (11:20.6  56:42.9 1:25.1)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Bethany Daugherty          8 10:30.1
       2     17  Chloe Sookochoff           6 10:32.6
       3     39  Isabella Rueter            8 11:51.8
       4     40  Destiny Crawley            8 11:53.2
       5     41  Maci Eversoll              7 11:55.2
       6   ( 45) Faith Justman              8 12:10.2
       7   ( 51) Olivia Coffey              7 12:36.9

       8.   155  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (11:26.9  57:14.5 2:20.8)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Abby Wright                7 10:26.4
       2     20  Taylin Martin              6 10:39.8
       3     32  Alayna Martin              8 11:32.5
       4     36  hayley mitchell            8 11:48.6
       5     54  Aubrey Peloch              6 12:47.2

       9.   216  Tri State Homeschool                       (12:05.9  60:29.5 1:14.6)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Adelle Lauper              8 11:18.6
       2     44  Rachel Wunderlin           4 12:05.5
       3     46  Gracie Borgen              5 12:11.1
       4     48  Liezl Lauper               3 12:21.1
       5     50  Annabelle Wunderlin        5 12:33.2
       6   ( 55) Kitara Sarauer             5 12:50.0
       7   ( 56) Alexa Sarauer              4 13:15.5


